
Councillor Morin 06-2023

06-01 CVRD Regional Parks meeting 
agenda review

Attended as Vice-Chair

06-01

06-01

06-01

Code of Conduct workshop & policy review

06-03

06-05

06-06

06-06

CVRD Water Committee meeting agenda 
review

Attended as Vice-Chair

Lunch & Learn - Development Applications 
Procedure Bylaw

Facilitated by lawyer Reece Harding, who 
specializes in Codes of Conduct

Lake Trail Community Connections Day Annual event with workshops, pop up 
activities, school garden tours, lunch, etc

CVRD meeting agenda review

Met with K-2 students at the North Island 
Distance Education & Arts Academy campus 

Discussion & activity on ‘peaceful places’ in 
the Comox Valley & civics

CVRD Water Committee, Regional Parks, & 
Board meetings



Met with resident re: recreation services 
& policies

06-08

06-08

BC Housing presented plans to relocate 
Travelodge residents to Super 8 motel - 
temporary housing

06-09

Zoom meeting with Victoria Councillor 
Loughton & Mayor Wells re: Vacancy 
Control policy

06-10

Project Watershed AGM

06-13

One on one meeting with City Manager Garbutt

06-14

Mike does an annual fundraiser, walking 
over 200 kilometers over a week period

06-14

06-15

06-16

06-16

Attended the Super 8 info session hosted by 
BC Housing

Attended kick-off for “Walk with Mike’ 
fundraiser for the Head Injury Society

CV Food Policy Municipal policy 
subcommittee meeting

CVRD Strategic Planning

CVRD Strategic Planning

K’omoks First Nation flag raising in 
recognition of upcoming Indigenous Peoples 
Day



Councillor Morin 06-2023

06-17 Miners Memorial Weekend Picnic Annual Cumberland event in recognition of 
labour rights history

06-20

06-21

06-22

Community Action Initiative Harm Reduction 
conference for local government

06-23

06-26

06-27

06-29

Kus kus sum tour & project update with 
Project Watershed & K’omoks First Nation 
council members

Indigenous Peoples Day event hosted by 
K’omoks First Nation

Community Action Initiative Harm Reduction 
conference for local government

Presentation by seniors advocate 
Isobel McKenzie

Focus on increasing supports & funding for 
aging in place

CVRD Board meeting

Community Action Team mtg, CV Food 
Policy Council mtg


