To: **COUNCIL** File No.: 0540

From: Councillor Morin Date (MMM-YYYY): 06-2023

Subject: **REPORT OF ACTIVITIES AND EVENTS**

	DATE (MMM-DD)	EVENT/LOCATION	COMMENTS
1.	06-01	CVRD Regional Parks meeting agenda review	Attended as Vice-Chair
2.	06-01	CVRD Water Committee meeting agenda review	Attended as Vice-Chair
3.	06-01	Lunch & Learn - Development Applications Procedure Bylaw	
4.	06-01	Code of Conduct workshop & policy review	Facilitated by lawyer Reece Harding, who specializes in Codes of Conduct
5.	06-03	Lake Trail Community Connections Day	Annual event with workshops, pop up activities, school garden tours, lunch, etc
6.	06-05	CVRD meeting agenda review	
7.	06-06	Met with K-2 students at the North Island Distance Education & Arts Academy campus	Discussion & activity on 'peaceful places' in the Comox Valley & civics
8.	06-06	CVRD Water Committee, Regional Parks, & Board meetings	

Council Member Report Page 2 of 2

	DATE (MMM-DD)	EVENT/LOCATION	COMMENTS
9.	06-08	Met with resident re: recreation services & policies	
10.	06-08	Attended the Super 8 info session hosted by BC Housing	BC Housing presented plans to relocate Travelodge residents to Super 8 motel - temporary housing
11.	06-09	Zoom meeting with Victoria Councillor Loughton & Mayor Wells re: Vacancy Control policy	
12.	06-10	Project Watershed AGM	
13.	06-13	One on one meeting with City Manager Garbutt	
14.	06-14	Attended kick-off for "Walk with Mike' fundraiser for the Head Injury Society	Mike does an annual fundraiser, walking over 200 kilometers over a week period
15.	06-14	CV Food Policy Municipal policy subcommittee meeting	
16.	06-15	CVRD Strategic Planning	
17.	06-16	CVRD Strategic Planning	
18.	06-16	K'omoks First Nation flag raising in recognition of upcoming Indigenous Peoples Day	

To: **COUNCIL** File No.: 0540

From: Councillor Morin Date (MMM-YYYY): 06-2023

Subject: **REPORT OF ACTIVITIES AND EVENTS**

	DATE (MMM-DD)	EVENT/LOCATION	COMMENTS
1.	06-17	Miners Memorial Weekend Picnic	Annual Cumberland event in recognition of labour rights history
2.	06-20	Kus kus sum tour & project update with Project Watershed & K'omoks First Nation council members	
3.	06-21	Indigenous Peoples Day event hosted by K'omoks First Nation	
4.	06-22	Community Action Initiative Harm Reduction conference for local government	
5.	06-23	Community Action Initiative Harm Reduction conference for local government	
6.	06-26	Presentation by seniors advocate Isobel McKenzie	Focus on increasing supports & funding for aging in place
7.	06-27	CVRD Board meeting	
8.	06-29	Community Action Team mtg, CV Food Policy Council mtg	